
Stoney Creek Music Department Calendar Dates 2015_2016 School Year (Updated: 5/5/15)

This schedule is subject to additions, deletions, or other alterations as necessary!

Date Day Event Location Time

5/28/2015 Thursday Marching Band (MB) Registration Night SCHS Band Room 6-8pm

6/15/2015 Mon-Wed Mini Band Camp SCHS 5-6:30pm New Marchers/

7-9pm all

6/17/2015 Wednesday Band Camp Parent Meeting SCHS 8-9pm

7/13/2015 Monday Music Booster Board Meeting TBD

7/30/2015 Thurseday Pre-Camp Rehearsal/Meeting SCHS 5-6:30pm Stud. Leaders/

7-9pm all

8/2/2015 to 8/8/2015 Sunday - Saturday Band Camp Camp Timbers all week

8/10/2015 Monday Music Booster Board Meeting TBD

8/18/2015 Tuesday MB Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

8/20/2015 Thursday MB Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

8/24/2015 Monday Sr/Jr SCHS Registration(need parent 

volunteers for reg. & fund. table)

SCHS TBD

8/25/2015 Tuesday MB Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

8/26/2015 Wednesday Soph/Fresh Registration(need parent 

volunteers for reg.& fund table)

SCHS TBD

8/27/2015 Thrusday MB Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

8/28/2015 Friday Away Game (at Adams) AHS 4-10 pm

8/31/2015 Monday MB Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

8/31/2015 Monday Make-up SCHS Registration Date(need 

parent volunteers for reg. & fund. table)

SCHS TBD

9/3/2015 Thrusday Home Game (vs. Oxford) SCHS 5-10pm

9/9/2015 Wednesday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:15-7:15am

9/10/2015 Thursday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:15-7:15am

9/11/2015 Friday Arts & Apples Festival Rochester Park 2:30-5:00pm

9/11/2015 Friday Home Game (vs. Bloomfield) SCHS 5-10pm

9/14/2015 Monday Evening Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

9/14/2015 Monday Music Booster Board Meeting Band Room 7:00 PM

9/16/2015 Wednesday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:15-7:15am

9/16/2015 Wednesday Bloomfield Hills Early Bird Invit. Bloomfield Hills HS TBD

9/17/2015 Thursday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:15-7:15am

9/21/2015 Monday Evening Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

9/21/2015 Monday Music Boosters Meeting Band Room 8:00 PM

9/21/2015 Monday Music Boosters Meeting Choir Room 8:00 PM

9/23/2015 Wednesday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:15-7:15am

9/24/2015 Thursday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:15-7:15am

9/25/2015 Friday Home Game (vs. Troy) SCHS 5-10pm

9/25/2015 to 9/28/2015 Friday-Monday Choral Retreat Camp Timbers

9/27/2015 Sunday SCHS Drumline performing for Brooksie 

Way Half Marathon 

TBD TBD

9/28/2015 Monday Evening Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

9/30/2015 Wednesday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:15-7:15am

10/??/15  October Saturday ? SCHS MB @ Red Wings Joe Louis Arena Evening

10/1/2015 Thursday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:15-7:15am

10/3/2015 Saturday Fall Adjudication Clinic (CS only) SCHS TBD

10/5/2015 Monday Music Booster Board Meeting Band Room 7:00 PM

10/5/2015 Monday Evening Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

10/5/2015 Monday Choral Leadership Day MSU

10/6/2015 Tuesday MSBOA MB Festival TBD TBD

10/8/2015 Thursday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:15-7:15am

10/9/2015 Friday HOMECOMING  (vs. Troy Athens) SCHS 5-10pm

10/12/2015 Monday Evening Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

10/14/2015 Wednesday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:15-7:15am

Page 1 of 3 5/28/2015



Stoney Creek Music Department Calendar Dates 2015_2016 School Year (Updated: 5/5/15)

This schedule is subject to additions, deletions, or other alterations as necessary!

Date Day Event Location Time

10/15/2015 Thursday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:15-7:15am

10/19/2015 Monday Music Boosters Meeting Band Room 8:00 PM

10/19/2015 Monday Evening Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

10/19/2015 Monday Music Boosters Meeting Choir Room 8:00 PM

10/20/2015 Tuesday Fall Concert, #1 Band & Choir CB, SB, Chorale, CS 7:00 PM

10/21/2015 Wednesday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:30-7:20am

10/22/2015 Thursday Morning Rehearsal SCHS 6:30-7:20am

10/22/2015 Thursday Fall Concert, #2 Band & Choir CC, WC, WE 7:00 PM

10/23/2015 Friday Home Game (vs. Rochester) SCHS TBD

10/30/2015 Friday Potential Playoff FB Games TBD TBD (rehearsals added as 

needed)

11/??/2015 TBD Cabaret Night TBD TBD

11/2/2015 Monday Music Booster Board Meeting Band Room 7:00 PM

11/2/2015 Monday MSU Choral Invitational Michigan State 

University (CS only)

Daytime

11/9/2015 Monday Music Boosters Meeting Band Room 7:00 PM

11/9/2015 Monday Music Boosters Meeting Choir Room 7:00 PM

11/16/2015 Monday Evening Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

11/20/2015 Friday Cabaret Concert, Select Choir soloists SCHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

11/20/2015 ? Friday ? Village Tree Lighting VoRH TBD 

11/23/2015 Monday Evening Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

11/30/2015 Monday Evening Rehearsal SCHS 6-9pm

12/6/2015 Sunday Rochester Christmas Parade (Followed by 

end of season gathering)

Meet @ SCHS TBD

12/9/2015 Wednesday Solo & Ensemble Recital, Choir SCHS 6:00 PM

12/10/2015 Thursday 5
th

 Grade Performance Tour (during day, 

WE, CS)

12/13/2015 Sunday Detroit Chamber Winds (CS, Chorale, & 

WC) First Presbyterian Royal Oak

3:00PM

12/15/2015 Tuesday Winter Concert, Band SCHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

12/16/2015 Wednesday Winter Concert, Choir SCHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

1/4/2016 Monday Music Booster Board Meeting Band Room 7:00 PM

1/7/2016 Thursday Solo & Ensemble Clinics, Band SCHS 3:00-6:00PM

1/11/2016 Monday Music Boosters Meeting Band Room 7:00 PM

1/11/2016 Monday Music Boosters Meeting Choir Room 7:00 PM

1/15/2016 Friday Vocal Solo & Ensemble Chippewa Valley HS

1/15/2016-1/16/2015 Friday-Saturday Band Solo & Ensemble Hartland High School TBD

1/21/2016 to 1/23/2016 Thursday - Saturday Michigan Music Conference Grand Rapids

1/24/2016 Sunday Meadow Brook Theater Fundraiser Night

2/1/2016 Monday Music Booster Board Meeting Band Room 7:00 PM

2/5/2016 Friday Scholarship Auditions SCHS Evening

2/24/2016 Wednesday Pre-Festival Concert, Band SCHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

2/25/2016 Thursday Pre-Festival Concert, Choir SCHS Auditorium 6:30 PM

3/4-5/2016, 

3/9-12 /2016 

Friday-Saturday, 

Wednesday-Saturday

Band Festival TBD Lake 

Orion/Clarkston/Wall

ed Lake

TBD

3/7/2016 Monday Music Booster Board Meeting Band Room 7:00 PM

3/14/2016 Monday Music Boosters Meeting Band Room 7:00 PM

3/14/2016 Monday Music Boosters Meeting Choir Room 7:00 PM
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3/16/2016 to 3/17/2016 Wednesday-Thursday Choral Festival Stoney Creek HS

3/19/2016 Saturday State Solo & Ensemble, Band SCHS

3/28/2016 Monday All City Band Concert (CB Only) SCHS 7:00 PM

4/2/2016 to 4/7/2016 Saturday-Thursday Italy Tour: Choirs

4/14/2016 Thursday Instrument Petting Zoo SCHS 5-7pm

4/15/2016 Friday State Solo & Ensemble, Choir Avondale HS

4/26/2016 Tuesday Drum Major Workshop Band Room 2:30 PM

4/28/2016 Thursday Drum Major Workshop Band Room 2:30 PM

4/29-30/2016 

5/6-7/2016

Friday-Saturday

Friday-Saturday

Musical SCHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

5/6-7/2016 Friday-Saturday State Choral Festival TBD TBD

5/6/2016 Friday Section Leader Auditions Band Room 2:30 PM

5/7/2016 Saturday Drum Major Auditions Band Room 2:30 PM

5/9/2016 Monday Music Booster Meeting Band Room 7:00 PM

5/9/2016 Monday Music Boosters Meeting Choir Room 7:00 PM

5/10/2016 Tuesday Section Leader Auditions SCHS 2:45pm

5/11/2016 Wednesday Spring Band Concert SCHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

5/12/2016 Thursday Drum Major Auditions SCHS 2:45pm

5/12/2016 Thursday Spring Vocal Concert SCHS Auditorium 7:00 PM

5/12-14/2016 Thursday-Saturday Youth Arts Festival

5/16/2016 Monday Band Banquet Addison Oaks 6:00 PM

5/20-21/2016 Friday-Saturday Rochester Masterworks Chorale

5/19/2016 Thrusday Choral Banquet Addison Oaks 6:00 PM

5/26/2016 * Thursday MB Registration Night *May change once 

prom is announced

SCHS Band Room 6-8pm

6/6/2016 Monday Music Booster Board Meeting (transition) Band Room 7:00 PM

 June 2016 TBD June 2016 TBD Commencements All bands and choirs TBD
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